Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District	State of New M	lexico		Form C-103			
Office District I	Energy, Minerals and Na	tural Resources _		June 19, 2008			
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 HOBB		WELL API NO.	-025-10330				
1201 W. C A ND 4 90210	District II 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410AUG	3 2011220 South St. Fr	ancis Dr.	5. Indicate Type of Lo STATE	FEE Federal			
District IV	Santa Fe, NM	87505	6. State Oil & Gas Le				
1220 S. St. Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM	~=N /E/A						
	EIVED S AND REPORTS ON WELL	\$	7. Lease Name or Un	it Agreement Name			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS			7. Lease Name of Oll	n Agreement Name			
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATI		DOD GITGIT	Elliott B-17				
PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas	s Well Other		8. Well Number 3				
2. Name of Operator	, wen Outer		9. OGRID Number	012024			
John H. Hendrix	x Corporation						
3. Address of Operator			10. Pool name or Wil	i			
P. O. Box 3040, Midland, TX 7	9702-3040		Blinebry Oil and Ga	s			
4. Well Location			·	/			
Unit LetterC_:330	feet from theNorth	line and231	0feet from the	Westline			
Section 17	Township 22S	Range 37E	NMPM Lea	County			
1	1. Elevation (Show whether D 3400' GL	R, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)					
The Color of Mark . I resources of Notional Street, Mark and Supplement Street, 1982 (8) 1942 (8)			25 mm 4 m (1996, 1996)	of a remove of a card of statutes and a second of			
12. Check App	propriate Box to Indicate	Nature of Notice, R	eport or Other Da	ta			
**	•	,	•				
NOTICE OF INTE			EQUENT REPO				
<u> </u>	LUG AND ABANDON HANGE PLANS	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILL		TERING CASING ND A			
	IULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT		IND A			
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	OLIN EL COMM E	O/ (O/ (O/ O/ C/ (O/ O/ O					
2							
OTHER:		OTHER:					
13. Describe proposed or complete							
of starting any proposed work).	SEE RULE 1703. For Mult	iple Completions: Atta	ch wellbore diagram (of proposed completion			
or recompletion.							
THIS IS A REQUEST TO DHC BLINE		L & GAS, AND DRIN	KARD POOL IN TH	E SUBJECT WELL.			
SEE SUPPORTING DATA ON ATTAC	CHED SHEET.						
Also see BLM Sundry Notice NOI to pe	erforate Tubb zone and DUC v	wavisting Blinghau Dri	nkard narfs				
Also see BEN Sullary Notice NOT to pe	Tiorate 1 400 Zone and Dire v	v/cxisting billiebry, bri	llikaru peris.				
	1						
			<u> </u>				
Spud Date:	Rig Release	Date					
Spud Date.	Rig Kelease	Daic.					
	NHM-	HAR- 11-	17				
I hereby certify that the information abo	ve is true and complete to the	hest of my knowledge	and helief				
A	to is a do and complete to the	ocst of my knowledge	and belief.				
	//						
SIGNATURE Michy Ino	HaynoTHILE I	Engineer	DATE 08/01/11				
Tune on mint name Courter D	/ H		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				
Type or print name . Carolyn Doran	Haynes . E-mail add	ress: cdoranhaynes@	<u>jhhc.org</u> PHO	ONE: 432-684-6631			
For State Use Only		METRAL ELAN ELAN :	usses				
APPROVED BY:	TITLE	PETROLISM ENGIN	VEEK DATE	AUG 0 8 2011			
Conditions of Approval (is appl):							

ELLIOTT B-17 #3

Unit Letter C – 330' FNL & 2310' FWL Sec 17, T22S, R37E, Lea County, NM API # 30-025-10330

- 1. Division Order that established pre-approved pools: Order No. R-11363
- 2. Pools to be commingled Blinebry Oil & Gas (6660), Tubb Oil & Gas (60240), and Drinkard Pool (19190).
- 3. Blinebry Oil & Gas Perfs 5507-5707'
 Tubb Oil & Gas Perfs 6100-6355'
 Drinkard Pool Perfs 6465-6529'
- 4. All zones are intermediate crude and commingling will not reduce the value of the production.
- 5. Ownership between pools is identical.
- 6. Anticipated production:

Blinebry Oil & Gas	2 BOPD	20 MCFPD
Tubb Oil & Gas	2 BOPD	20 MCFPD
Drinkard Pool	1 BOPD	10 MCFPD

Total 5 BOPD 50 MCFPD

7. The proposed allocation to be as follows

•		Oil %	Gas%
Blinebry Oil & Gas		40%	40%
Tubb Oil & Gas		40%	40%
Drinkard Pool		20%	20%
	Total	100%	100%

If post- workover tests show a significant change in percentages, it will be requested.

District	1		
1425 N	Carack Da	II-LL-	NIKE 0034

State of New Mexico

Form C-102

District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III
District III
District III

Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 1116 0 3 2011

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

State Lease - 4 Copies

District IV	D- 64-1	/UA 30578 MM -3	3 0		Santa Fe, NN	A 87505			e Lease - 3 Copies
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505									ENDED REPORT
		W	MELLIC	OCATION	N AND ACRI	EAGE DEDIC	CATION PLA	T	
1	API Numbe	er		² Pool Code			³ Pool Na	me	
3	80-025-10330)		19190			Drinkard I	Pool	
4 Property (Code				⁵ Property Na	ame		6,	Well Number
05175					Elliott B-1	7			3
⁷ OGRID	No.				⁸ Operator N	ame			⁹ Elevation
012024					John H. Hendrix Co	orporation			3400' GL
			-		¹⁰ Surface L	ocation		<u> </u>	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
С	17	22S	37E		330	North	2310	West	Lea
	•		п Вс	ttom Hol	le Location If	Different Fron	n Surface	·	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
12 Dedicated Acres	s 13 Joint o	or Infill 14 C	onsolidation	Code 15 Ore	der No.				
40					DHC-	HOB-	477		
No allowable v division.	will be as	signed to th	is complet	ion until all	l interests have b	een consolidated	or a non-standar	d unit has been ap	proved by the

16	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
	₹ 33,0	P	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
2310'			to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
2510			owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
			the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
			location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mmeral or working
	1.1		
			mterest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
	Langue de la		heretofore entered by the division
			Curly Dna keynon 8/01/1
			Carolyn Doran Haynes Printed Name
			 ¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
			· ·
			was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
			me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
			and correct to the best of my belief.
			,
			 Date of Survey
			Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor
			Certificate Number
	L		

<u>District I</u>		

State of New Mexico

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88410BBS OF CONCEDIA TO THE OFFICE III

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

VIIO 8 9 5011

District IV	5 0 . 5	μον	•		Santa Fe, NI	M 87505			-	
1220 S. St. Francis	cis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505						☐ AMI	ENDED REPORT		
	WERE CATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number 2 Pool Code 3 Pool Name									
1,	API Number	•		² Pool Code		-	³ Pool Na	me		
3	0-025-10330			60240			Tubb Oil &	& Gas		
4 Property (Code		4 .		⁵ Property N	lame		6	Well Number	
05175					Elliott B-	17			3	
⁷ OGRID !	No.				8 Operator I	Vame			⁹ Elevation	
012024					John H. Hendrix (Corporation		1	3400' GL	
			14.		¹⁰ Surface	Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
C	17	22S	37E		330	North	2310	West	Lea	
			¹¹ Bc	ttom Ho	le Location II	Different Fron	n Surface			
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
12 Dedicated Acres	¹³ Joint or	Infill 14 Con	solidation	Code 15 Or	der No.					
40					DHC-	HOB-L	177			

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

10 POPRATOR CERTIFICATION 1 Introduce and the dependence accumulate livers is true and complete 10 to the best of my base-todge and their, and that the separation or either 10 control paramet in a contract with an owner of such an immediate proposed bostom hole location or hose a right to drift this well at this 10 control paramet in a contract with an owner of such an immediate or working 11 meret, or to a voluntary positing agreement or a computery produce order 12 herringfore outered by the drivasor 13 herringfore outered by the drivasor 14 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION 1 hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat 18 SURVEYOR or the the well location shown on this plat 18 was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by 18 me or under my supervision, and that the same is true 19 and correct to the best of my belief 10 Date of Survey 10 Survey 11 Survey 12 Survey 13 Survey 13 Survey 14 Date of Professional Surveyor					
to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either onwas working interest is milesced innered interest in the land including the proposed bestoon hole lection to hose a right to diff this well at the location parawal to a centract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a wilmus produting agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretogiare emerced by the division. **Carolyn Doran Havnes** **Printed Name** **ISSURVEYOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief* **Date of Survey** Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor	16	330	,		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
owns a working interest or indexeed mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or but as right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a conserve of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary positing agreement or a compulsary positing order hereinflow entered by the drivisors Carolyn Doran Haynes Printed Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor	-	<u> </u>			I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete
the proposed bottom hale location or has a right to drill this well at his location pursuant to a contract with an owner of which a mineral or working universet, or to a voluntary pooling order heretofience entered by the drivacan Control Doran Haynes	2310'	R			to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working uterest, or to a valuatury pooling ogreement or a computory pooling order heretofore outered by the davison Signature Carolyn Doran Haynes Panted Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
morest, or to a voluntary pseuling agreement or a compulsory pseuling order hereinfore emerced by the drivisual Carolyn Doran Haynes Printed Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
heretofore entered by the drosson Signature Carolyn Doran Haynes Printed Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
Carolyn Doran Haynes Printed Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor			Tis		interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
Carolyn Doran Haynes Printed Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					heretofore entered by the division
Printed Name 18 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor		Section of the Control of the Contro			Carole Analtayna 8/01/11 Signature Date
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					
I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					
was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					and correct to the cost of my somey
Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor					
	· ·				Date of Survey
Certificate Number					Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor
Certificate Number					
Certificate Number					
Certificate Number					
Certificate Number					
				,	Certificate Number

District	<u> </u>				
1625 N.	French	Dr.,	Hobbs,	NM	88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005

District II

Submit to Appropriate District Office

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

State Lease - 4 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos R <u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis	d., Aztec, NM Dr., Santa Fo	1 87410 e, NM 87505	GOB	2011 ¹²	220 South St. Santa Fe, NI			_	Lease - 3 Copies NDED REPORT
		WI	ELLIG	(OIT 63	N AND ACR	EAGE DEDIC	ATION PLA	T	
1	API Number 80-025-10330	· ·	RECEI	Pool Code 6660			³ Pool Nar Blinebry Oil		
⁴ Property 0 05175	1		•		⁵ Property N Elliott B-			6 1	Vell Number 3
⁷ OGRID 012024					⁸ Operator N John H. Hendrix C				Elevation 3400' GL
·	•	-			¹⁰ Surface 1	Location			
UL or lot no. C	Section 17	Township 22S	Range 37E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 330	North/South line North	Feet from the 2310	East/West line West	County Lea
	•	<u> </u>	11 Вс	ottom Ho	le Location If	Different Fron	1 Surface		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	s la Joint or	r Infill 14 Co	nsolidation	Code 15 Or	der No. SHC- }	+DB-4	17		

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16	DESCRIPTION AVENUE			¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
	▼ 330	,	İ	
-				I hereby certify that the information contained herem is true and complete
2310'				to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
				owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
				the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
	H			location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
				interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order
				heretofore entered by the division
				Signature Done Haynes Carolyn Doran Haynes
				Printed Name
				¹⁸ SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat
				was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
				me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
				and correct to the best of my belief
				and correct to the oest of my oether
				Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor
				Certificate Number